load cells
T
E
N
S
IO
N
 L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
_
 3
2
TENSION LOAD CELL
load cells
TENSION LOAD CELL
Reference Nominal capacities Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
TSC-1/30 30 C3 7500 710247
TSC-1/50 50 C3 7500 710248
TSC-1/100 100 C3 7500 710249
TSC-1/150 150 C3 7500 710250
TSC-1/300 300 C3 7500 710251
TSC-1/500 500 C3 7500 710252
TSC-1/750 750 C3 7500 710253
TSC-1/1000 1000 C3 7500 710254
TSC-1/1500 1500 C3 7500 710255
TSC-1/2000 2000 C3 7500 710256
TSC-1/2500 2500 C3 7500 710257
Ref. Description #Code
RTSC Check dimensions on page Rod end accessories página 58
TSC-1
30 » 2500 kg